MODEL: R8
R8 SPECIFICATIONS ES-9721 Rev.20   Page 1/10
Remote I/O R8 Series
R8 SERIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Functions & Features
• Remote I/O modules which interchange analog or digital
I/O signals with the fieldbus
• Space-saving
Typical Applications
• Remote I/O for DCS and PLC
• Personal computer I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Power/Network module: R8-[1]-R
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R8-NM1-R)
• I/O module: R8-[1]
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R8-DA4A)
• Extension power supply module: R8-[1]-R
Specify a code from below for [1].
(e.g. R8-PS1-R)
POWER/NETWORK MODULE: R8-[1]-R
Refer to the specifications for the respective models.
[1] MODULE TYPE
ND1: DeviceNet
ND2: DeviceNet
NM1: Modbus
NECT1: EtherCAT
NEIP1: EtherNet/IP
NC3: CC-Link
NC3A: CC-Link
POWER INPUT
DC power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range: ±10 %; ripple 10 %p-p max.)
I/O MODULE: R8-[1]
Refer to the specifications for the respective models.
[1] MODULE TYPE
• Analog Input
SS2: DC current input, (isolated), 2 points
SS4NJ: DC current input (built-in excitation, non-isolated), 4 points
SS4N: DC current input (non-isolated), 4 points
SST8: DC current input (isolated), 8 points
SV2: DC voltage input (isolated), 2 points
SV4N: DC voltage input (non-isolated), 4 points
SVT8: DC voltage input (isolated), 8 points
TS2: Thermocouple input (isolated), 2 points
RS4N: RTD input (non-isolated), 4 points
FS16N: DC current/voltage input
(built-in excitation, non-isolated), 16points
FST4N: DC current/voltage input
(built-in excitation, non-isolated), 4points
CT4E: AC current input
(RMS sensing, clamp-on current sensor, non-isolated), 4 points
• Analog Output
YS2: DC current output (isolated), 2 points
YS2NJ: DC current output
(built-in excitation, non-isolated), 2 points
YST4N: DC current output (non-isolated), 4 points
YV4N: DC voltage output (non-isolated), 4 points
YVM4N: DC voltage output (non-isolated), 4 points
YVT4N: DC voltage output (non-isolated), 4 points
• Pulse Input
PA4: Totalized pulse input, 4 points
PA4F: High-speed totalized pulse input, 4 points
• Pulse Output
PC4A: Open collector output, 4 points
• Discrete Input
DA4A: Discrete input, 4 points
DAM16A: Discrete input (NPN), 16 points
DAT8A2: Discrete input (NPN), 8 points
DAT8B2: Discrete input (PNP), 8 points
DAT16A2: Discrete input (NPN), 16 points
DAT16B2: Discrete input (PNP), 16 points
• Discrete Output
DC4A: Discrete output (NPN), 4 points
DC4A2: Discrete output (NPN), 4 points
DC4C: Photo MOSFET relay output, 4 points
DCT4D: Relay output, 4 points
DCM16A: Discrete output (NPN), 16 points
DCM16ALZ: Discrete output (NPN) with full interlock, 16 points
DCM16ALK: Discrete output (NPN) with full and individual